Age Grou P Points Updated: Aug 10, 2023, 08:50 PM

Rank Club Points
1 @ United Swimming Club 1024
2 __); @ Coast Swimming Club 785
3 = @ North Shore Swimming Club 643
4 Phoenix Aquatics 582
5 Hamilton Aquatics 564
6 Ice Breaker Aquatics 385
7 Pirates Swim Team 332
8 =& @ Jasi Swim Club 329
9 ww- @@ Howick Pakuranga 316
10 o= &@ Wharenui Swim Club 312
11\ @ StPaul's Swimming Club 305
12 7% @ Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 280
13 e @ Roskill Swimming Club 278
14 B @@ Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm 256
15 === @ Mt Eden Swimming 241
16 "# @ SwimZone Racing 231
17 @ @ Swim Rotorua 226
18 i@fi@ @ TBSS Central City Swimming 217
19 A, @ Aquagym Swimming Club 211
20 X @ Tasman Swim Club 210
21 g @ Tawa Swimming Club 199
22 @ St Peter's Swimming Club 190
23 = » @ Vikings Swim Club Inc 174




23

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

40

42

43

43

43

46

47

48

ran'

Boerymry Cam

» 2

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
Northwave Swim Club
Pukekohe Swimming Club
Porirua City Aquatics

Neptune Swim Club

Kiwi ASC

Wanaka Swimming Club
Enterprise Swim Team
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
Heretaunga Sundevils
Kiwi West Aquatics
Aquabladz NP

Selwyn Swim Club

Comet Swim Club
Murihiku Swimming Club
Alexandra Swimming Club
Swim Timaru

Parnell Swimming
Oamaru Swimming Club
Mt Wellington Swimming

Blenheim Swimming Club

. @@ Ashburton Swim Team

wale @8 Nelson South Swim Club

174

168

157

148

147

145

132

126

124

113

112

109

100

97

86

78

77

77

68

64

64

64

57

56

50



49

49

51

52

52

54

95

56

57

57

59

59

61

62

63

63

63

¥Y) @ Bluff Swimming Club
e @ Carterton Swimming Club
EEIN @@ Onehunga Swimming Club Inc.
BB = cunsr
"3. @ Liz van Welie Aquatics

. @@ Greendale Swim Club
“g_‘ @@ Napier Aquahawks
‘% @ Otaki Titans Swimming Club
wwm @8 Manurewa Swimming Club

== @ Capital Swim Club
& Dragon Swimming Club
@ Waverley Swimming Club
&8 Matamata Swim Club
@ Central Hawkes Bay Swimming
@ Masterton Swimming Club
et @l Kowhai Swimming Club

= . @@ Papamoa

47

47

44

42

42

40

37

32

28

28

27

27

26

24



