Updated: Aug 10, 2023, 08:50 PM

Age Group Points

Rank	Club		Points
1	W	United Swimming Club	1024
2		Coast Swimming Club	785
3	HOSTINGE SWIMMING	North Shore Swimming Club	643
4	MANAGE ANALES	Phoenix Aquatics	582
5	<u>FO</u>	Hamilton Aquatics	564
6	The Family Out	Ice Breaker Aquatics	385
7	rahavitas	Pirates Swim Team	332
8	José Bar	Jasi Swim Club	329
9	HPK	Howick Pakuranga	316
10	Wharenui	Wharenui Swim Club	312
11	Ş.	St Paul's Swimming Club	305
12	HOUST MANGEMENT (1)20	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	280
13	22	Roskill Swimming Club	278
14		Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm	256
15	MTEDEN	Mt Eden Swimming	241
16	Swarzong	SwimZone Racing	231
17	ROTORUA	Swim Rotorua	226
18	CENNAR.	TBSS Central City Swimming	217
19	AGUAGYM INH DJB	Aquagym Swimming Club	211
20	3	Tasman Swim Club	210
21	TAWA PRIMARY CAR	Tawa Swimming Club	199
22	S. C.	St Peter's Swimming Club	190
23	VIKINGS IMM CLIE	₩ Vikings Swim Club Inc	174

23	EVÉ	## _©	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	174
25	2	als §	Northwave Swim Club	168
26	2	en de la company	Pukekohe Swimming Club	157
27	PCA	AR _Q	Porirua City Aquatics	148
28	NOTENE	Ħ	Neptune Swim Club	147
29	<u>1</u>	器。	Trojans Swim Club	145
30	22	AR.	Stratford Flyers Swimming Club	132
31	KÍWI	ale è	Kiwi ASC	126
32	Wanaka	en de	Wanaka Swimming Club	124
33	22	Hi ş	Enterprise Swim Team	113
34	make home	file ş	North Canterbury Swim Club Inc	112
35	Siln Sevil	ala ş	Heretaunga Sundevils	109
36		AR _Q	Kiwi West Aquatics	100
37	Character of the		Aquabladz NP	97
38	selwyn swim club	₩ş	Selwyn Swim Club	86
39	C&MET	fili ç	Comet Swim Club	78
40	MURIHIKU	AR _Q	Murihiku Swimming Club	77
40	MAR SANGER	AR _Q	Alexandra Swimming Club	77
42	22	Alf o	Swim Timaru	68
43	(S)	∰ _ĝ	Parnell Swimming	64
43	Stilling.	iii.	Oamaru Swimming Club	64
43	*** **********************************	en e	Mt Wellington Swimming	64
46	100	##	Blenheim Swimming Club	57
47	The same of	Ħ	Ashburton Swim Team	56

49		ali ç	Bluff Swimming Club	47
49	22	Ħ	Carterton Swimming Club	47
51	IONE	Ħş	Onehunga Swimming Club Inc.	44
52	37°	##	Club 37	42
52	AQUATICS	##	Liz van Welie Aquatics	42
54		##	Greendale Swim Club	40
55	ADUNHANG	##	Napier Aquahawks	37
56	Tellions	Ħş	Otaki Titans Swimming Club	32
57	MANURENTA	Ħ	Manurewa Swimming Club	28
57	CAPITAL	lli ş	Capital Swim Club	28
59	22	fli ç	Dragon Swimming Club	27
59	22	file ç	Waverley Swimming Club	27
61	M	file ç	Matamata Swim Club	26
62	KIRAKENS	file ç	Central Hawkes Bay Swimming	24
63	22	AR _Q	Masterton Swimming Club	8
63	Kinhais	AR _Q	Kowhai Swimming Club	8
63	2	III. ş	Papamoa	8